2  825.00 5SHIRT  NEON PLUS 825 620520 36+6.25+2PCS  970.20 485.10

18
 3  78.00 5T.SHI T.SHIRT 66078 620349 6.25+2PCS  1289.93 71.66

6
 4  276.00 5N/PAINT GLOSTER 34276 61072990 6.25+2PCS  1521.45 253.58

6
 5  288.00 5N/PAINT GLOSTER 44288 61072990 6.25+2PCS  1587.60 264.60

13806.00

Total : 
RS. THIRTEEN THOUSAND EIGHT HUNDRED SIX ONLY

Authorised Signatory

Roundoff :

Invoice Total :

Invoice Value (In Words) 

Certified that the Particulars given above are true and correct

TERMS &CONDITIONS OF SALE 

Signature :

328.72

328.72

50.00

Bank Details

1. Intrest  @ 24%  will be  charged from the date of bill.